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Each year, our goal at the Baltimore wholesale show is to offer you a
wide range of well-designed, reasonably priced, and high-quality craft.

Here are some measurements we’ve taken to ensure 2018
is our best show yet:

*  New work: We have nearly 100 new exhibiting artists this year!

«  While ACC’s focus is always on quality, we have worked to identify
artists who have a wide range of price points to create a destination
show that allows you to address all of your purchasing needs.

globalDESIGN returns to showcase its exceptional jewelry designers.

Once you’re finished shopping in person, you can continue to
search and view exhibiting wholesale artists on our website.

Our past show pages remain active year-round, so you can revisit
artists and place orders.

Enjoy free access to all of ACC’s craft shows across the country -
a great opportunity for you to connect with more artists who sell
wholesale.

| welcome you to the wholesale American Craft Show in Baltimore and
encourage you to use this catalogue filled with artists of unmatched
craftsmanship and technique to help plan your show experience. Enjoy!

Monica Moses
Interim Executive Director
American Craft Council

P.S. We welcome your feedback about improvements for our future
wholesale shows at shows@craftcouncil.org.
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American Craft Show

Wholesale show dates/times
Wednesday, February 21,10 a.m.-6 p.m.
Thursday, February 22,10 a.m.-6 p.m.

Special buyer events
Complimentary buyers’ breakfast
8:30-10 a.m.

February 21

Level three near registration

Afternoon refresh and recharge

2-4 p.m.

February 21

Show floor, lounge adjacent to booth 717

Take a quick break with complimentary coffee,
tea, and snacks.

We welcome you to stay in Baltimore and
shop the additional 300 makers who arrive
February 23 for the retail portion of our show.

Retail show dates/times
Friday, February 23,10 a.m.-8 p.m.
Saturday, February 24, 10 a.m.-6 p.m.
Sunday, February 25, 11 a.m.-5 p.m.

2019 Show dates
Wholesale, February 20-21
Retail, February 22-24

Location: Throughout the show floor

As you make your way through the aisles, be sure to check out these
shared booth spaces on the show floor. Each Hip Pop booth features six
emerging artists. You’ll find a fresh assortment of contemporary pieces
ranging in aesthetics and price points.
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FASHION

American Craft Show

Nicole Chessick Alfieri 201  Maura Cronin 226  Kristin Gereau 517
pico vela Abbie Chambers K.Gereau Textiles

picovela.com Moon Tide Dyers kgtextiles.com

Montgomery Village, MD moontidedyers.com Waukesha, WI

Fashion - Wearables

Robin Bergman 315
Elayne Bergman

Robin Originals Creative Knits
robinoriginals.com

Concord, MA

Fashion - Wearables

Anna Broenink 607
ANYA SF

anyasf.com

San Francisco, CA

Fashion - Wearables

Peter Brown 229
Open Hand Leather Goods
openhandleathergoods.com
Groveport, OH

Leather - Wearables and
Accessories

Sue Burns 429
baabaazuzu

baabaazuzu.com

Lake Leelanau, Ml

Fashion - Wearables

Tonya Butcher 418
silksbytonya.com

Goldvein, VA

Fashion - Wearables

New Artist

Kay Chapman 433
Kay Chapman Designs
ckaysdesigns@aol.com

Van Nuys, CA

Fashion - Wearables

Liz Cohoe 613
Maria Patkova

Lillie & Cohoe

lillieandcohoe.com

Nelson, BC

Fashion Accessories

Providence, RI
Fashion - Wearables

Richard Davis 133
Adirondack Designs
adesigns79@aol.com

Santa Rosa, CA

Leather - Wearables and
Accessories

Cara Desjardins 235
Jason Desjardins
cas-handmade.com

Hudson, MA

Leather - Wearables and
Accessories

Denise Dickens 232
Outside Designworks
outsidedesignworks.com
Washington, DC

Fashion - Wearables

Mark Diebolt 227
Sharon Diebolt

Treebourne Woodworking, Inc.
hammilldiebolt.com

Rochester, NY

Fashion Accessories

Pong Gaddi 328
P Gaddi Leather
ponggaddi@yahoo.com

Buffalo, NY

Leather - Wearables and
Accessories

Elizabeth Garver 310
elizabethgarver.com

South Bend, IN

Fashion - Wearables

Fashion Accessories

Ted Gilmer 515
leelanautradingco.com

Empire, Ml

Leather - Wearables and
Accessories

Drew Graham 534
Sergio Villarroel

switchwood.com

Ft. Belvoir, VA

Fashion - Wearables

Lisa Green 301
Ravi Marimuthu

beebop & wally
beebopandwally.nyc

New York, NY

Fashion - Wearables

Jane Herzenberg 104
Herzenberg Designs
janeherzenberg.com
Northampton, MA

Fashion - Wearables

R. Nemo Hill 520
exottreasures.com/blue
Massapequa, NY

Fashion - Wearables

New Artist

ARTISTS BY NAME - FASHION

Laura Hunter
dyepots.com
Olympia, WA
Fashion - Wearables

Kathy Hutchinson 127
Kathy Edelman Hutchinson Fibers
hutchinsonhandwoven.com
Camano Island, WA

Fashion - Wearables

Lorraine Jackson 626
Paul Friedman

Jackson Friedman
jacksonfriedman@hotmail.com
Olivebridge, NY

Fashion - Wearables

Galina Lambert 503
kostanda.com

Fort Myers, FL

Fashion - Wearables

New Artist

Pam LeBlanc 611
Old Bagzz

oldbagzz.com

Kennebunkport, ME

Fashion Accessories

Lisa LeMair 3n
Christopher Proto

LeMair Handcrafts
lemairhandcrafts.com

Southern Shores, NC

Fashion - Wearables

Terry Lo 121

Deborah Murphy 332

terryshoutique@gmail.com
Manalapan, NJ

Fashion Accessories

New Artist

Sharon London 530
Carl Mateo

sharonlondon.com

Saugerties, NY

Fashion - Wearables

Kristine Maier 208
65lvintage.com

Reston, VA

Leather - Wearables and
Accessories

Vilma Mare 619
vilmamare.com

Copake, NY

Fashion - Wearables

Joan McGee 139
Dan McGee

Fashion Collection
joanmcgee.com

Sarasota, FL

Fashion - Wearables

Teresa McGuire 402
Tess McGuire Hatmaker
tessmcguirehatmaker.com

Little River, CA

Fashion Accessories

Sandra Miller 15
sandramillerdesigns@yahoo.com
West Chester, PA

Fashion - Wearables

Seymour Mondshein 124
Lisa Martin

Maple Leather / Greatbags
greatbags.com

Rosemont, NJ

Fashion Accessories, Leather -
Wearables and Accessories

deborahmurphydesigns.com
Los Osos, CA
Fashion - Wearables

Rebecca Noble 421
Noble Designs
RNobleDesigns@gmail.com
Pittsburgh, PA

Fashion - Wearables

Enid Kate O’Rourke 322

Ashfield Collection
ashfieldcollection.com
Manakin Sabot, VA
Fashion - Wearables
New Artist

Sherri Odegaarden
sherriodesigns.com
Silver Spring, MD
Fashion Accessories

Yuh Okano 339
TextilesYuh

textilesyuh.com

Brooklyn, NY

Fashion Accessories

Marylou Ozbolt Storer 220
artcoats.com

Maple Valley, WA

Fashion - Wearables

Patricia Palson 118
patriciapalson.com

Contoocook, NH

Fashion - Wearables
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FASHION

Margo Petitti 536

Mary Stackhouse 628

margopetitti.com
Providence, RI
Fashion Accessories

Deborah Polonoff 435
Polonova

polonova.com

Portland, OR

Fashion Accessories

Barbara Poole 621
B.Felt

bfelt.com

Lowell, MA

Fashion - Wearables

Lynn Reintsema 12
K. Meta Reintsema
reintsema@verizon.net

Malta, NY

Fashion - Wearables

Loraine Ross 601
moonglowdesignsl@gmail.com
Ashford, CT

Fashion - Wearables

Elizabeth Rubidge 437
The Felted Garden
feltedgarden.com

Westport, CT

Fashion - Wearables

Karyn Ruiz 724
lilliputhats.com

Toronto, ON

Fashion Accessories

New Artist

Sondra Sardis 726
ss@hvi.net

Highland, NY

Fashion - Wearables

Jae Song 610
u.n.i studio

jsunistudio.com

Benicia, CA

Fashion - Wearables

Full Dress Fleece
mcstackhouse345@gmail.com
East Orleans, MA

Fashion - Wearables

Aly Stacy 634
kreativemindzshop.com

New Richmond, OH

Fashion - Wearables

New Artist

Debra Street 137
Silk Sensations

silksensations.net

Greeley, CO

Fashion - Wearables

New Artist

Chris Triola 131
Bill Triola

Chris Triola Designs
christriola.com

Lansing, Ml

Fashion - Wearables

Anne Vincent 512
Anne Vincent, Inc.
annevincent.com

Atlanta, GA

Fashion - Wearables

Stephanie Wheat 618
rebellionbags.com

Chicago, IL

Leather - Wearables and
Accessories

Pamela Whitlock 308
Richard Davidson

Sosumi

sosumiweaving.com

Freedom, WY

Fashion - Wearables

Ann Williamson 106
Ann Williamson Designs
annwilliamson.com

Portland, OR

Fashion - Wearables

American Craft Show

il

Muffy Young 4

Muffy Young Handweaving
muffyyoung.com
Waltham, MA

Fashion Accessories

ARTISTS BY NAME - JEWELRY

Artists with booth number
gD are participants in the
globalDESIGN showcase
located at the end of aisles
100 - 600.

Debra Abrams 403
Debra Abrams Jewelry
debraabrams@msn.com

New Paltz, NY

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Nicolette Absil 223
Nicolette Absil Studio
nicoletteabsil.com

Philadelphia, PA

Jewelry - Enamel

Stephanie Albertson gb
Allison Richardson
stephaniealbertson.com

New York, NY

Jewelry - Metal

Karen Ambellan 525
Ambellan
randomdot@mindspring.com
Long Beach, CA

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Christi Anderson
Elemental Adornments
elementaladornments.com
Tampa, FL

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Alison Antelman 307
antelman.com

Berkeley, CA

Jewelry - Metal

Rachel Atherley 304
Rachel Atherley
rachelatherley@yahoo.com
Kingston, NY

Jewelry - Metal

Malak Atut gD
ZAIKEN Jewelry
zaikenjewelry.com

New York, NY

Jewelry - Metal

Megan Auman 602
meganauman.com

Jonestown, PA

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Linda Banning 439
Iboriginalsstainedglass.com
Minneapolis, MN

Jewelry - Non-Metal

New Artist

Arden Bardol 641
Arden Bardol Jewelry
artturestudio.com

Dover, DE

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Lika Behar gD
Dottie Sheth, Maria Maggiulli,

Lisa Manzo

Lika Behar Collection
likabeharcollection.com
Carlsdadt, NJ

Jewelry - Metal

Krista Bermeo 735
kristabermeostudio.com
Indianapoils, IN

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Denise Betesh 516
denisebetesh.com

Santa Fe, NM

Jewelry - Metal

Chelsea Bird 617
Chelsea E. Bird Designs
chelseaebird.com

Pawtucket, RI

Jewelry - Enamel

Bonnie Bishoff 825
J. M. Syron

syronbishoff.com

Brunswick, ME

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Amy Blair 642
Sun Ah Blair Jewelry
sunahjewelry.com

Parkville, MD

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Daniela Boari 524
danielaboari.com

Brooklyn, NY

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

David Bowman 722
Reed Bowman

David M Bowman Studio
davidmbowman.com

Berkeley, CA

Jewelry - Metal
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JEWELRY

American Craft Show

Shira Brooks 427-4  Sara Chana Chase 218  Susan Crow gD
Richmond, VA Ben Fitt East Fourth Street Jewelry
shirabrooks.com SaraChana Designs eastfourthstreet.com
Jewelry - Metal sarachanadesigns.com Northfield, MN
New Artist Buffalo, NY Jewelry - Metal
Hip Pop Jewelry - Non-Metal
Kathleen Dautel M
Shauna Blythe Burke 614  Adel Chefridi 623  sparkmetalstudio.com
shaunablytheburke.com chefridi.com Raleigh, NC
Brooklyn, NY Kingston, NY Jewelry - Metal
Jewelry - Metal Jewelry - Metal New Artist
Hillary Burkett 629  Jennifer Chin 116  Jennifer Dawes 730
camerashycove.com Lush Metals Jennifer Dawes Design, Inc.
Richmond, VA lushmetals.com dawes-design.com
Jewelry - Metal Boston, MA Santa Rosa, CA
Jewelry - Metal Jewelry - Metal
BongSang Cho 600 Mary Demarco Wolfe 622
bongsangcho.com lacontessa.com
Raleigh, NC Baltimore, MD
Jewelry - Metal Jewelry - Metal
Namu Cho 630 DevtaDoolan 212
Studio Namu Devta Doolan Studio

Seth Carlson
sethmichaelstudio.com
Philadelphia, PA
Jewelry - Metal

Theresa Carson

324

519

Theresa Carson Jewelry
theresacarson.com
Baltimore, MD

Jewelry - Metal

Anne-Marie Chagnon

335

annemariechagnon.com
Montreal, QC

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Sarah Chapman

309

chapmanmetals.com
Minneapolis, MN
Jewelry - Metal

studionamu.com
Bethesda, MD
Jewelry - Metal

devtadoolan.com
Portland, ME
Jewelry - Metal

Lisa Cimino 326  Tigren Dorian 340
CHEE-ME-NO dorianandrose.net
cheemeno.com Los Angeles, CA
Baltimore, MD Jewelry - Metal
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Mary Jane Doubleday 313
Petra Class 404  maryjanedoubleday.com
Siedra Loeffler Hope, ME
petraclass.net Jewelry - Metal

San Francisco, CA
Jewelry - Metal

Ellen Cohen 427-3
Ellen Cohen Design
ellencohendesign.com

Leonia, NJ

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Hip Pop

ARTISTS BY NAME - JEWELRY

Sana Doumet

Sana Doumet Jewelry
sanadoumet.com
Clearwater, FL
Jewelry - Metal

Theodora Fine 203

thea fine, beading design
theafine.com

Ellicott City, MD
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Ashka Dymel 122  Rona Fisher 231
ashkadymel.com Rona Fisher Jewelry Design
Brooklyn, NY ronafisher.com

Jewelry - Metal, Jewelry - Non-
Metal

Philadelphia, PA
Jewelry - Metal

Evy Edelman 728  Allison Fomich 329
designsbyevy.com Maria Fomich, Ada Lojzim
Great Neck, NY Tigerlillyshop
Jewelry - Metal tigerlillyshop.com
Baltimore, MD
Kim Edwards 213 Jewelry - Metal
kim@kimedwardsglass.com
Bloomery, WV Sara Freedenfeld [:D)
Jewelry - Non-Metal Daniel Tishbi, Ella Tishbi
New Artist Amali Jewelry
amalijewelry.com
Annie Fensterstock gD New York, NY
annie@anniefensterstock.com Jewelry - Metal
Port Washington, NY
Jewelry - Metal Susan Frerichs m
Susan Elnora
Mary Filapek 102 g canelnora.com
Lou Ann Townsend Richmond, VA
Mary &Lou Ann Jewelry - Metal
maryandlouann.com
Concord, NC Aaron Furlong gD
Jewelry - Non-Metal Aaron Henry Designs
aaronhenry.com

Santa Monica, CA
Jewelry - Metal

Falcher Fusager

514

Jael Fusager, Michelle Krespi
Magick Fusager Design, Inc.

itsmagick.com
Fairfield, CA
Jewelry - Enamel

Lori Gadola

o e
& el |
I~ \
.

gD

Candy Wittenberg, Tina Webb,

Nateli Askew

Kelim Jewelry Design
kelimjewelry.com
Rockville, MD
Jewelry - Metal

Rosario Garcia

533

R & E Garcia
rosariogarciadesigns.com
Ft. Lauderdale, FL
Jewelry - Metal

Elizabeth Garvin

225

Elizabeth Garvin Design
egfny.com

New York, NY

Jewelry - Metal
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JEWELRY

Constance Gildea 632
Constance Wicklund Gildea
cwgildea.com
Ambherst, MA
Jewelry - Metal

Lara Ginzburg 420
laraginzburg.com

Yardley, PA

Jewelry - Enamel

Cornelia Goldsmith 222
corneliagoldsmith.com

San Francisco, CA

Jewelry - Metal

Christina Goodman 202
christinagoodman.com

Abita Springs, LA

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Lori Gottlieb 416
LoriMeg Designs
lorimegdesigns.com

Owings Mills, MD

Jewelry - Metal

Gabrielle Gould 317
gabriellegould.com

St. Augustine, FL

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Sarah Graham 604
Sarah Graham Metalsmithing
sarahgraham.com

Basalt, CO

Jewelry - Metal

American Craft Show

Amarette Gregor 210  Deborah Healy 815
amarette Kevin Healy
amarettegregor.com Healy Designs
Portland, OR healydesigns.com
Jewelry - Metal Lompoc, CA
Jewelry - Metal,
Sonja Grondstra 237 Jewelry - Non-Metal
sonja grondstra designs
grondstradesigns.com Barbara Heinrich 204
Swampscott, MA Barbara Heinrich Studio

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Heather Guidero 727
heatherguidero.com

Providence, RI

Jewelry - Metal

Judith Haas 732
judithhaas.com

Brooklyn, NY

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Hilary Hachey 412
hilaryhachey.com

Baltimore, MD

Jewelry - Metal

Amanda Hagerman 432
amandahagermanjewelry.com
Crofton, MD

Jewelry - Metal

Alishan Halebian gD
Lydi Tutunjian

Alishan

alishanonline.com

Tustin, CA

Jewelry - Metal

Mary Hamby 427-1
mary@shoptwentytwowest.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal

New Artist

Hip Pop

Sylvi Harwin 333
eclat by Sylvi

eclatbysylvi.com

Vista, CA

Jewelry - Non-Metal

barbaraheinrichstudio.com
Pittsford, NY
Jewelry - Metal

Carol Hsu 907
Jean-Pierre Hsu

Hsu Studios

hsustudios.com

Berkeley Springs, WV

Jewelry - Metal

Sophia Hu 529
6shadows.net

Las Vegas, NV

Jewelry - Metal

Ky
| W

Kimberly Huestis 319
Porcelain and Stone
porcelainandstone.com
Somerville, MA
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Laura Hutchcroft 510
Inteplei

inteplei.com

Boone, IA

Jewelry - Metal

ARTISTS BY NAME - JEWELRY

Ellen Ito 642

Dahlia Kanner 234

Audrius Krulis

615

Crooked Pond
ellen@crookedpondjewelry.com
East Falmouth, MA

Jewelry - Metal

Hitomi Jacobs 539
hitomijacobs@gmail.com

San Rafael, CA

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Karin Jacobson 528
karinjacobson.com

Minneapolis, MN

Jewelry - Metal

Olivia James 236
designbykezi.com

Newton, MA

Jewelry - Metal

Earl Jones 410
stxbwi@msn.com

Baltimore, MD

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Russell Jones 318
Russell Jones Jewelry
russelljonesjewelry.com

Hudson, NY

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Jungwhon Joo 502
joojewelry@gmail.com

Rockport, MA

Jewelry - Enamel

Dejan Jovanovic 300
Dejan Studio Jewelry
dejansjewelery.com

Alexandria, VA

Jewelry - Metal

Erin Moran, Jackie Moran
dahlia kanner studio
dahliakannerstudio.com
Kingston, Rl

Jewelry - Metal

Lori Kaplan 633
Lori Kaplan Jewelry
lorikaplanjewelry.com

New York, NY

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Yannis Katakis [:D)
Symmetry - Margoni
symmetryjewelry.com

New York, NY

Jewelry - Metal

Tiara Kim 206
Tai Kim

TAI & TIARA

taiandtiara.com

Edison, NJ

Jewelry - Metal

Frances Kite 532
Aaron Macsai

Creative Designs

franceskite.com

Morton Grove, IL

Jewelry - Enamel

Lara Knutson 316
laraknutson.com

Long Island City, NY

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Namrata Kothari gD
SYNA

info@synajewels.com

Fort Lee, NJ

Jewelry - Metal

Shana Kroiz 312
Shana Kroiz Jewelry
shanakroiz.com

Baltimore, MD

Jewelry - Enamel, Jewelry - Metal

Audrius Krulis LLC
audriuskrulis.com
Montrose, NY
Jewelry - Metal

Theresa Kwong

638

tkmetalarts.com
San Mateo, CA
Jewelry - Metal

Emma Lalumandier 425

lamplighterjewelry.com
Glen Allen, VA

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Lynn Latta
lynnlatta.com
Portland, OR
Jewelry - Non-Metal

Lisa LeMair

3n

Christopher Proto
LeMair Handcrafts
lemairhandcrafts.com
Southern Shores, NC
Jewelry - Enamel

BALTIMORE WHOLESALE

PAGE 11




JEWELRY

James LeTerneau 424  Aaron Macsai 532
jamesleterneaujewelry.com Frances Kite
Evanston, IL Aaron Macsai Studio
Jewelry - Metal aaronmacsai.com
Morton Grove, IL
Barbie Levy 51

Barbie Levy Jewelry Design
barbielevyjewelry.com
Ellicott City, MD
Jewelry - Metal

Keith Lewis

Keith Lewis Studio
keithlewisstudio.com
Rifton, NY

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Hannah Long

500

739

hannahlongjewelry.com
Boynton Beach, FL
Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Sydney Lynch

521

Sydney Lynch Jewelry
sydneylynch.com
Lincoln, NE

Jewelry - Metal

Christine Mackellar

219

C. H. Mackellar
c.h.mackellar.com
Brooklyn, NY
Jewelry - Metal

Jewelry - Metal

Edna Madera 126
Edna Madera Studio
ednamadera.com

Kansas City, MO

Jewelry - Metal

Susan Mahistedt 303
R/M Studio

RMStudiojewelry.com

Kansas City, MO

Jewelry - Metal

Conni Mainne gD
connimainne.com

Mendocino, CA

Jewelry - Metal

Chihiro Makio 228
314 Studio

3l4studio.com

Easthampton, MA

Jewelry - Metal

Linda May 239
lindamaystudio.com

Philadelphia, PA

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Jason Mcleod 436
Jason McLeod Jewelry
jasonmcleod.com

Charlottesville, VA

Jewelry - Metal

Keiko Mita gD
K.MITA Design LLC

k-mita.com

New York, NY

Jewelry - Metal

American Craft Show

Patrick Nelson
Patrick Mohs Jewelry
patrickmohs.com
Wayzata, MN
Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Erica Molinari gD
ericamolinari.com

New York, NY

Jewelry - Metal

Elise Moran 413
EAM Studio

eam-studio.com

Portsmouth, NH

Jewelry - Metal

Brenda Morrison 138
Jasmine Keane
jasminekeane.com

Wareham, MA

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Rebecca Myers 306
Rebecca Myers Jewelry Design
rebeccamyersdesign.com
Baltimore, MD

Jewelry - Metal

Nikki Nation 729
Nikki Nation Jewelry
nikkinationjewelry.com

Denver, CO

Jewelry - Metal

ARTISTS BY NAME - JEWELRY

Judith Neugebauer
Tom Neugebauer
judithneugebauer.com
Milford, PA

Jewelry - Metal

Alicia Niles 635
alicianiles.com

Hamilton, ON

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Lacee Norris 508
laceealexandra.com

Long Beach, CA

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Sher Novak 518
shernovak.com

Albany, CA

Jewelry - Metal

Gabriel Ofiesh
gabrielofiesh.com
Charlottesville, VA
Jewelry - Metal

Seung Jeon Paik 625
sepaik20@gmail.com

Annandale, VA

Jewelry - Metal

So-Young Park 430 Meghan Patrice Riley 100
So Young Park Studio meghanpatriceriley.com
soyoungparkstudio.com Brooklyn, NY

Vestal, NY Jewelry - Metal

Jewelry - Metal

Denisa Piatti 427-6
Denisa Piatti Jewellery
denisapiatti.com

Washington, DC

Jewelry - Metal

Hip Pop

Boo Poulin 407
Studio 110

boopoulin.com

Rochester, NY

Jewelry - Metal

Julie Powell 217
juliepowelldesigns.com

Boulder, CO

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Bettina Pressman 406
Robert Pressman
beadsbybettinadesigns.com
Reisterstown, MD

Jewelry - Metal

Baiyang Qiu 321
BQ Jewelry, LLC
baiyangjewelry.com

Milpitas, CA

Jewelry - Metal

Monique Rancourt 338
Monique Rancourt Jewelry
moniguerancourt.com

Waltham, MA

Jewelry - Metal

Bree Richey 414
Bree Richey Designs
breericheydesigns.com

Natick, MA

Jewelry - Metal

Melinda Risk 501
melindariskjewelry.com

West Lafayette, IN

Jewelry - Metal

Stacy Rodgers 513
Stacy Rodgers Jewelry
stacyrodgers.squarespace.com
Glenshaw, PA

Jewelry - Metal

Julie Romanenko gD
justjules.com

Scottsdale, AZ

Jewelry - Metal

Amy Kahn Russell 1128
amykahnrussell.com

Ridgefield, CT

Jewelry - Metal

Hightail Studios
hightailstudios.com
Baltimore, MD
Jewelry - Metal
New Artist

Biba Schutz 404
bibaschutz.com

New York, NY

Jewelry - Metal

Nina Scala 639
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JEWELRY

llene Schwartz 238  Marvin Shafer 1209
llene Schwartz Jewelry Michelle Shafer
ileneschwartzjewelry.com Q3 Art

Chester, NY g3art.com

Jewelry - Metal Chicago, IL

Suzanne Schwartz
sschwartzjewelry.com
Katonah, NY

Jewelry - Metal

=

\
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&)

Caitie Sellers
caitiesellers.com
Richmond, VA
Jewelry - Metal

Alex Sepkus gD
Candy Edelman, Richard Kasdin
alexsepkus.com

New York, NY

Jewelry - Metal

Jewelry - Non-Metal

Emily Shaffer 419
Emily Shaffer Studio
emilyshafferstudio.com
Mechanicsburg, PA

Jewelry - Metal

Julie Shaw
julieshawdesigns.com
Cocoa, FL

Jewelry - Enamel

Eric Silva 337
Silva Design

ericsilva.com

Whittier, CA

Jewelry - Metal

Victoria Skirpa 327
victoriarutaskirpa.com

Oakland, CA

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

Brenda Smith gD
designerbrenda@yahoo.com
Woodstock, GA

Jewelry - Metal

Beth Solomon 215
Innovations
bethsolomonjewelry.com
Lexington, MA

Jewelry - Metal

American Craft Show

Theresa St. Romain 620
saintromain.com

Tucker, GA

Jewelry - Metal

Leah Staley 636
leahstaley.com

San Francisco, CA

Jewelry - Metal

Erica Stankwytch Bailey 336
ericastankwytchbailey.com
Arden, NC

Jewelry - Metal

Linda Steinworth 330
Skip Steinworth

Steinworth Studios
lindasteinworthjewelry.com
Stillwater, MN

Jewelry - Metal

Virginia Stevens 438
Virginia Stevens Designs
virginiastevensdesigns.com
Cranston, RI

Jewelry - Metal

Martha Sullivan 426
Martha Sullivan Jewlery
marthasullivan.com

South Portland, ME

Jewelry - Metal

Eileen Sutton 640
Precious Metalworks
eileensutton.com

Havertown, PA

Jewelry - Metal

New Artist

ARTISTS BY NAME - JEWELRY

Suneera Swarup 535  Francesca Vitali 603  Allison Young 537
ana@suneera.com Frucci Design Allison Kallaway Jewelry
Los Angeles, CA fruccidesign.com allisonkallaway.com
Jewelry - Metal Rochester, NY Kalispell, MT
New Artist Jewelry - Non-Metal Jewelry - Metal
New Artist

Sarah Tector 417  Jesse Walker 230
S. TECTOR METALS realmjewelry.com Rina Young 609
stectormetals.com Washington, DC opticverve.com
Raleigh, NC Jewelry - Non-Metal New York, NY
Jewelry - Metal Jewelry - Metal

Sasha Walsh 323
Maressa Tosto Merwarth 736  sashawalsh.com Carolyn Zakarija 707
maritome.com Boston, MA caza@netreach.net
Dundee, NY Jewelry - Metal Southeastern, PA
Jewelry - Metal Jewelry - Metal

Susan Wheeler gD
Debbie Tuch 740  Susan Wheeler Design Mikhail Zakhalov 522
Glitterlimes susanwheelerdesign@me.com Nataliya Zakhalov
glitterlimes.com Chicago, IL Ornatem
Brooklyn, NY Jewelry - Metal mishaofny@hotmail.com
Jewelry - Non-Metal Weston, CT

Annie Grimes Williams 638 Jewelry - Metal
Sharon Tuke 207  coppertide.net
Tuke Winston Salem, NC Pam Zamore [+D)
tukes@me.com Jewelry - Enamel chasseurfinejewelry.com
Boulder, CO New Artist Jamaica Plain, MA
Jewelry - Metal Jewelry - Metal
David Urso 101 Erica Zap 209
David Urso Studio, Inc. ericazap.com
ursojewelry.com Middletown, RI
Highfalls, NY Jewelry - Metal, Jewelry - Non-
Jewelry - Metal Metal
Dina Varano 401
dinavarano.com
Chester, CT
Jewelry - Metal Sam Woehrmann

iamthatsam.com
Donna Veverka 103 San Francisco, CA

Donna Veverka Jewelry
donnavjewelry.com
Boston, MA

Jewelry - Metal

Jewelry - Metal

Carly Wright 214
carlywright.com

Berne, NY

Jewelry - Enamel

BALTIMORE WHOLESALE
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A.me Alamag 804 Dana Bechert 703  BrianBortz 1015
Mitch Alamag Dana Bechert Ceramics Lost Art Woodworks
rokokoart.com danabechert.com lostartwoodworks.com
Las Cruces, NM Nottingham, PA Durham, NC
Mixed Media Ceramics Furniture and Lighting
New Artist
Loy Allen 903 David Bowman 722
Loy Allen Glass Valerie Beck 1220  Reed Bowman
loyallen.net Rick Beck David M Bowman Studio
Hot Springs, SD Beck Glass davidmbowman.com
Glass beckglas@bellsouth.net Berkeley, CA
Spruce Pine, NC Metal
Thomas Arakawa 709 Glass
Kathy Arakawa Ed Branson 1213
arakawapottery.com Alan Bennett 925  EdBranson
Fremont, CA Rosemary Bennett, Tom Bennett ed@edbranson.com
Ceramics Alan & Rosemary Bennett Ashfield, MA
bennettclayfish.com Glass
Tim Arnold ms Bath, NY
Saw Dust Co. Ceramics Dan Buchanan 427-5
shakersawdust.com studioglassco.com
Nashville, TN Bonnie Bishoff 825  Pittsburgh, PA
Wood J. M. Syron Glass
New Artist syronbishoff.com New Artist
Brunswick, ME Hip Pop
Ronni Aronin 1016 Mixed Media
rla.potterl@gmail.com lan Buchbinder 1201
Baltimore, MD Danielle Blade 1216  coywolfstudio.com
Ceramics Stephen Gartner Pawtucket, RI
Gartner & Blade Ceramics
David Bacharach 1006 gartnerblade.com New Artist
Bacharach Metalsmiths Ashley Falls, MA
bacharachmetals.com Glass Ed Byers 812
Cockeysville, MD Holden McCurry
Metal Candace Bless M0  byersmccurrystudio.com
Joel Bless, Paul Madsen, Asheville, NC
Steve Baldwin N2 arl Brachwitz Mixed Media
Kris Kratz Glasslight
Baldwin Toys glasslightstudio.com Nancy Reid Carr 708
baldwintoys.com St. Peters, PA nancyreidcarr.com
Omaha, NE Furniture and Lighting North Kingstown, RI
Toys and Puzzles Mixed Media
Raymond Bock 1108
Agelio Batle 704 Kauhaus83 Dwo Wen Chen 1023
Batle Studio kauhaus83.com threewheelstudio.com
asbworkshop.com Viroqua, W Providence, RI
San Francisco, CA Wood Ceramics
Mixed Media

ARTISTS BY NAME - HOME DECOR

Kennard Copeland 911  Wendy Ellertson 1026  Daniel Grant 715
Tiffanys Art Studio Wendy Ellertson Studio Ingela Noren
tiffanysartstudio.com ellertson.com Grant-Noren
Ownings, MD Roxbury, MA grant-noren.com
Other Media Leather - Non-Wearables Westtown, NY
New Artist Wood
Amy Elswick 914
Suzanne Crane 811  C(lay House Pots Ryan Greenheck 1103
Matthew Crane clayhousepots.com Greenheck Ceramics
Suzanne Crane Fine Stoneware Louisville, KY ryanjgreenheck.com
suzannecrane.com Ceramics Philadelphia, PA
Earlysville, VA Ceramics
Ceramics Stephen Fabrico 1019
whitemud48@gmail.com Daniel Gugnoni 912
Jack Curran 910  Bloomington, NY Barbara Mojon Gugnoni
jack.curranl@gmail.com Ceramics Troy Brook Visions Inc. Makers of
Mashpee, MA Fine Furniture
Wood Nathan Favors 1001 45ybrookvisions.com
bowlmakeronline.com Litchfield, CT
Gary David 702 Chalfont, PA Furniture and Lighting
Tyler David Wood - Turned
garydavidwoodworks.com Ruchi Gupta 123
Potosi, W Bi!' fipks . 81 pirdsatnoon.com
Furniture and Lighting Primitive Twig Glen Allen, VA
New Artist primitivetwig.com Ceramics
New York, NY New Artist
Thomas Davin 1020  Mixed Media
Mary Kesler Richard Haining 7
davin and kesler inc Patrick Fitzpatrick 908 ichardhaining.com
davinandkesler.com 3-§W|tch.com Brooklyn, NY
Exeter, RI Chicago, IL Wood
Wood Glass New Artist
B.R. Delaney 720 Jim Flood 1207 Kate Hardy 733-2
Fieldstone Artistry Kevin Flood _ hollowwork.com
fieldstonearts.com Bovano of Cheshire Washington, DC
Waurtshoro, NY bovano.com Ceramics
Furniture and Lighting, Wood Cheshire, CT New Artist
New Artist Metal - Enamel Hip Pop
Linda Doucette 101 BenGatski 1215 kate Harward 806
Shades of Nature Kate gatSk' Tygart River Pottery
lindadoucette.com gatskimetal.com harward2168@yahoo.com
Millville, PA Bloomsburg, PA Belington, WV
Fiber - Decorative Metal Ceramics
New Artist

BALTIMORE WHOLESALE
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Brett Hay 733-6  Wes Hunting 706  Jeff Kleckner 710
bretthay-art.com weshuntingglass.com Kleckner Pottery
Huntingtown, MD Princeton, WI jeffreykleckner@earthlink.net
Glass Glass Bethlehem, PA
New Artist Ceramics
Hip Pop Yanfang Inlow mn
Yan Inlow’s Embroidery Art Marty Kubicki 1100
Deborah Healy 815  yansdesign.com The Porcelain Garden
Kevin Healy Alameda, CA theporcelaingarden.com
Healy Designs Fiber - Decorative Irvine, CA
healydesigns.com Ceramics
Lompoc, CA Joanne Jacobs 1122
Metal, Mixed Media Mike Jacobs Leonie Lacouette 900
Fantasy Glass-Works leonietime.com
Dan Hedblom 1126  fantasygls@aol.com Wallkill, NY
Frances Hedblom West Hempstead, NY Mixed Media
Copper Elements Kaleidoscopes
copperelements.info Yousung Largent 1203
Rochester, MN Jan Jacque 1217  yousungchoi.com
Metal janjacque.com Round Hill, VA
Livonia, NY Ceramics
Patti Hegland 106  Ceramics
Dave Hegland Earlene McNeil Larson 1017
Hegland Glass Rebecca Jones 803  recycledfiberbyearl@yahoo.ca
heglandglass.com rgjones22@frontiernet.net Mission Hill, SD
Chestertown, MD Shepherdstown, WV Fiber - Decorative, Mixed Media
Glass Mixed Media
Aaron Laux 713
Jacob Hodsdon 716 Richard Jones 808  aaronlauxdesign.com
Lisa Holt-Hodsdon Studio Paran Madison, WI
hodsdonkokeshi.com studioparan.com Wood
Ithaca, NY Zfa(:lsson’ W David Leppla 1009
Wood - Turned Melanie Leppla
Carol Hsu 907 Peter Karner M3  Mad River Glass Gallery Inc.
Jean-Pierre Hsu Peter Karner Pottery madriverglassgallery.com
Hsu Studios peterkarnerpottery.com Waitsfield, VT
hsustudios.com Denver, CO Glass
Bgrkeley Springs, WV Ceramics David Levy ma
Mixed Media Theo Keller 1027A  John Deveer, Carolyn Levy
Jean-Pierre Hsu 907 theokeller.com Hardwood Creations
Carol Hsu Turtle Creek, PA davidlevycreations.com
Hsu Studios Glass Davis, CA
hsustudios.com Edward Kidera oz
Berkeley Springs, WV Kidera Designs
Metal edsbells.com
Woodbine, MD
Metal

ARTISTS BY NAME - HOME DECOR

Perry Lewis 733-5  Minh Martin 700  Scott Nelles 1010
123pore.com Romeo Glass nelles studios
Brooklyn, NY romeoglass@gmail.com nellesstudios.com
Fiber - Decorative Charlottesville, VA Elk Rapids, Ml
New Artist Glass Metal
Hip Pop
Mikio Matsumoto 1004  Moriah Okun 733-3
Cheryl Costantini moriahokun.com
Nichibei Potters Needham, MA
nichibeipotters.com Basketry
Sebastopol, CA New Artist
Ceramics Hip Pop
Scott Matyjaszek 1022  Suellen Parker 127
Artephax Case Island Glass, LLC
artephax.com caseislandglass.com
Rochester, NY Flint, Ml
Stuart Loten Other Media Glass
loten art lighting
lotenartlighting.com Christina Mayr 1219
Montville, ME Jeff Ferrier
Furniture and Lighting troiscorbeaux.com
Saint-Charles-de-Bellechasse, QC

Carol Lundquist 1218

winebottleartmd.com
Burtonsville, MD
Mixed Media

New Artist

Devin Mack mz
drawnmetalstudios.com
Baltimore, MD

Metal

Luis Marquez 913
Loren Marquez

SEKOYA ORIGINALS
sekoyaoriginals.com

Pflugerville, TX

Mixed Media

Glass

Jennifer McBrien 1208
jennyjen42.com

Baltimore, MD

Fiber - Decorative

New Artist

Susan Miller 801
susanmnyc@aol.com

New York, NY

Ceramics

Nick Moen 1027
Bright Angle Design

The Bright Angle
thebrightangle.com

Asheville, NC

Ceramics

Michael Mortara 1104
Misato Mortara

2400 Fahrenheit

2400f.com

Volcano, HI

Glass

Gerald Patterson 1014
Gerald Patterson glass design
geraldpatterson.com

Allenspark, CO

Glass

J. Brooke Patterson 909
J.B.W. Studio
jbrooke.com
Oakland, CA
Mixed Media

William Peirce 1202
williampeirce.biz

Silver Spring, MD

Wood

BALTIMORE WHOLESALE
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Jeanne Petrosky 1200
Dennis Guzenski

JPDesign

jpdesignart.com

Pottstown, PA

Paper

New Artist

Kenny Pieper 1012
Pieper Glass

pieperglass.com

Burnsville, NC

Glass

Barbara Prodaniuk 1206
bgprodaniuk.com

Truckee, CA

Ceramics

Dennis Ray 1210
Mary Anna Barratt

Nature’s Creations

leafpin.com

Rockville, MD

Metal

Will Richards 922
Mood Modern Lamps
moodmodernlamps.com
Underwood, WA

Furniture and Lighting

Colin Richmond
colinscreatures.com
Asheville, NC
Mixed Media
New Artist

Sue Rioux 1120
Sue Rioux Designs
sueriouxdesigns.com
Kennebunkport, ME
Kaleidoscopes

David Rozek 906
Tessa Downs
pandemicdesignstudio.com
Wayne, PA

Ceramics, Furniture and Lighting
New Artist

Amy Kahn Russell 1128
amykahnrussell.com

Ridgefield, CT

Mixed Media

Eileen Sackman 723
eileensackmanceramics.com
Ceramics

New Artist

Allison Samuels 733-4
Two Tree Studios
twotreestudios.com

Brooklyn, NY

Wood

New Artist

Hip Pop

Samuel Schaar

733-1

sschaar2322@gmail.com
Duboistown, PA
Ceramics

Hip Pop

Ursula Scheffel

823

Earthsaver
woodstockmobiles.com
Shokan, NY

Metal

Sean Schieber

802

myrtlegrovefurniture.com
New Market, MD
Furniture and Lighting
New Artist

Christine Schukow

107

Christine Originals
christineoriginals.com
Ellenville, NY

Mixed Media

Marilee Schumann

813

marieeschumannart.com
Chestertown, MD
Ceramics

Marvin Shafer

1209

Michelle Shafer
Q3 Art
g3art.com
Chicago, IL
Metal

Jonathan Simons

ma2

woodspoon.com
Kempton, PA
Wood

ARTISTS BY NAME - HOME DECOR

Steven Skinner 807

BlackTree Studio Pottery
blacktreestudio.com
New Carlisle, IN
Ceramics

Tristan Sopp 1109
residentdesign.com

Pittsburgh, PA

Paper

New Artist

Paul Sumner 809  Eugene Watson 810
Linda Sumner Watson Woodworks
P&L Sumner watsonwoodworks.com
paul965@att.net Pueblo West, CO
Greenshoro, NC Wood
Mixed Media
Stacey Lee Webber 721
Sharon Tesser 701  staceyleewebber.com
sharontesser.com Philadelphia, PA
Louisville, KY Metal
Fiber - Decorative
New Artist Robert Wilhelm 718
RAW Design
Michael Trimpol 924  rawdesigninc.com
Monique LaJeunesse Santa Fe, NM
Little River Hotglass Studio Wood
littleriverhotglass.com
Stowe, VT Verne Jidong Yan 1003
Glass outofparadise.com
Toronto, ON
Noelle Vanhendrick 1008  Fiber - Decorative
zpots.com
BrOOk"ne, VT Matthew Yanchuk 901
Ceramics Matthew A Yanchuk Ceramics
mayware.com
Alan Vaughn 719  Brooklyn, NY
Alan Vaughn Studios Ceramics

alanvaughn@mindspring.com
Atlanta, GA
Fiber - Decorative

Cathy Vaughn 714
Thomas Spake 1174l  copperabstractions.com
thomasspakestudios.com Richmond, VA
Chattanooga, TN Metal
Glass

Thomas Von Koch 826
Joy Stember 1102  Sandra Jahn
Joy Stember Metal Arts Studio WGK Glass Art, Inc.
joystember.com wakglass.com
Abington, PA Toughkenamon, PA
Metal Glass
Tom Stoenner 1000  Jennifer Wankoff 1002
tomstoennerglass.com jenniferwankoff.com
Rhinebeck, NY Philadelphia, PA
Glass Ceramics

New Artist
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ARTISTS BY BOOTH

100
101
102

103
104
105
106
m
12

15
116
18
120
121

124

126
127
131

133
137
138
139

201
202
203
204
206

207
208
209
210

21

212
213
214
215
216
217

Meghan Patrice Riley
David Urso

Mary Filapek

Lou Ann Townsend
Donna Veverka
Jane Herzenberg
Sam Woehrmann
Ann Williamson
Susan Frerichs
Lynn Reintsema

K. Meta Reintsema
Sandra Miller
Jennifer Chin
Patricia Palson
Julie Shaw

Terry Lo

Ashka Dymel
Seymour Mondshein
Lisa Martin

Edna Madera
Kathy Hutchinson
Chris Triola

Bill Triola

Richard Davis
Debra Street
Brenda Morrison
Joan McGee

Dan McGee

Nicole Chessick Alfieri
Christina Goodman
Theodora Fine
Barbara Heinrich
Tiara Kim

Tai Kim

Sharon Tuke
Kristine Maier
Erica Zap
Amarette Gregor
Judith Neugebauer
Tom Neugebauer
Devta Doolan

Kim Edwards

Carly Wright

Beth Solomon
Suzanne Schwartz
Julie Powell

218
219
220
222
223
225
226

—=

227

228
229
230
231
232
234

235

236
237
238
239
300
301

302
303
304
306
307
308

309
310
3

312
313
314
315

316
317
318
319

Sara Chana Chase
Christine Mackellar
Marylou Ozbolt Storer
Cornelia Goldsmith
Nicolette Absil
Elizabeth Garvin
Maura Cronin
Abbie Chambers
Mark Diebolt
Sharon Diebolt
Chihiro Makio
Peter Brown

Jesse Walker

Rona Fisher
Denise Dickens
Dahlia Kanner

Erin Moran, Jackie Moran

Cara Desjardins
Jason Desjardins
Olivia James
Sonja Grondstra
llene Schwartz
Linda May

Dejan Jovanovic
Lisa Green

Ravi Marimuthu
Caitie Sellers
Susan Mahlstedt
Rachel Atherley
Rebecca Myers
Alison Antelman
Pamela Whitlock
Richard Davidson
Sarah Chapman
Elizabeth Garver
Lisa LeMair
Christopher Proto
Shana Kroiz
Mary Jane Doubleday
Muffy Young
Robin Bergman
Elayne Bergman
Lara Knutson
Gabrielle Gould
Russell Jones
Kimberly Huestis

American Craft Show

320
321
322
323
324
326
327
328
329

330

332
333
335
336
337
338
339
340
401
402
403
404

404
406

407
410
41
412
413
414
416
417
418
419
420
421
424
425
426
4271
427-3

Sherri Odegaarden
Baiyang Qiu

Enid Kate O’Rourke
Sasha Walsh

Seth Carlson

Lisa Cimino
Victoria Skirpa
Pong Gaddi
Allison Fomich
Maria Fomich

Ada Lojzim

Linda Steinworth
Skip Steinworth
Deborah Murphy
Sylvi Harwin
Anne-Marie Chagnon
Erica Stankwytch Bailey
Eric Silva

Monique Rancourt
Yuh Okano

Tigren Dorian

Dina Varano
Teresa McGuire
Debra Abrams
Petra Class

Siedra Loeffler
Biba Schutz
Bettina Pressman
Robert Pressman
Boo Poulin

Earl Jones

Laura Hunter
Hilary Hachey
Elise Moran

Bree Richey

Lori Gottlieb

Sarah Tector
Tonya Butcher
Emily Shaffer

Lara Ginzburg
Rebecca Noble
James LeTerneau
Emma Lalumandier
Martha Sullivan
Mary Hamby

Ellen Cohen

ARTISTS BY BOOTH

427-4
427-5
427-6
428
429
430
432
433
434

435
436
437
438
439
500
501
502
503
508
510

511
512
513
514

515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522

524
525
528
529
530

532

533

Shira Brooks
Dan Buchanan
Denisa Piatti
Sana Doumet
Sue Burns
So-Young Park
Amanda Hagerman
Kay Chapman
Mary Kay Mohs
Patrick Nelson
Deborah Polonoff
Jason Mcleod
Elizabeth Rubidge
Virginia Stevens
Linda Banning
Keith Lewis
Melinda Risk
Jungwhon Joo
Galina Lambert
Lacee Norris
Laura Hutchcroft
Barbie Levy
Anne Vincent
Stacy Rodgers
Falcher Fusager
Jael Fusager,
Michelle Krespi
Ted Gilmer
Denise Betesh
Kristin Gereau
Sher Novak
Theresa Carson
R. Nemo Hill
Sydney Lynch
Mikhail Zakhalov
Nataliya Zakhalov
Daniela Boari
Karen Ambellan
Karin Jacobson
Sophia Hu
Sharon London
Carl Mateo
Frances Kite
Aaron Macsai
Rosario Garcia

534

535
536
537
538
539
600
601
602
603
604
606
607
608
609
610

611
613

614
615
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
625
626

628
629
630
632
633
634
635
636
638
638
639
640
641
642

Drew Graham
Sergio Villarroel
Suneera Swarup
Margo Petitti
Allison Young
Christi Anderson
Hitomi Jacobs
BongSang Cho
Loraine Ross
Megan Auman
Francesca Vitali
Sarah Graham
Gabriel Ofiesh
Anna Broenink
Lynn Latta

Rina Young

Jae Song

Pam LeBlanc

Liz Cohoe

Maria Patkova
Shauna Burke
Audrius Krulis
Chelsea Bird
Stephanie Wheat
Vilma Mare
Theresa St. Romain
Barbara Poole
Mary Demarco Wolfe
Adel Chefridi
Seung Jeon Paik
Lorraine Jackson
Paul Friedman
Mary Stackhouse
Hillary Burkett
Namu Cho
Constance Gildea
Lori Kaplan

Aly Stacy

Alicia Niles

Leah Staley
Theresa Kwong
Annie Grimes Williams
Nina Scala

Eileen Sutton
Arden Bardol
Amy Blair

642
700
701
702

703
704
706
707
708
709

710
Ll
n2

73
4
715

n7
718
719
720
721
122

723
724
726
727
728
729
730
732
733-1
733-2
733-3
733-4
733-5
733-6
735
736
739

Ellen Ito

Minh Martin
Sharon Tesser
Gary David
Tyler David
Dana Bechert
Agelio Batle
Wes Hunting
Carolyn Zakarija
Nancy Reid Carr
Thomas Arakawa
Kathy Arakawa
Jeff Kleckner
Yanfang Inlow
Steve Baldwin
Kris Kratz

Aaron Laux
Cathy Vaughn
Daniel Grant
Ingela Noren
Jacob Hodsdon
Lisa Holt-Hodsdon
Richard Haining
Robert Wilhelm
Alan Vaughn
B.R. Delaney
Stacey Lee Webber
David Bowman
Reed Bowman
Eileen Sackman
Karyn Ruiz
Sondra Sardis
Heather Guidero
Evy Edelman
Nikki Nation
Jennifer Dawes
Judith Haas
Samuel Schaar
Kate Hardy
Moriah Okun
Allison Samuels
Perry Lewis
Brett Hay

Krista Bermeo
Maressa Tosto Merwarth
Hannah Long
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ARTISTS BY BOOTH

740
741
801
802
803
804

806
807
808
809

810
81

813
814
815

823
825

826

900
901
903
906

907
907
908
909
910

M
912
913

914
922

Debbie Tuch
Kathleen Dautel
Susan Miller

Sean Schieber
Rebecca Jones
A.me Alamag
Mitch Alamag
Kate Harward
Steven Skinner
Richard Jones
Paul Sumner
Linda Sumner
Eugene Watson
Suzanne Crane
Matthew Crane
Ed Byers

Holden McCurry
Marilee Schumann
Bill Finks
Deborah Healy
Kevin Healy
Ursula Scheffel
Bonnie Bishoff

J. M. Syron
Thomas von Koch
Sandra Jahn
Leonie Lacouette
Matthew Yanchuk
Loy Allen

David Rozek
Tessa Downs
Jean-Pierre Hsu
Carol Hsu

Carol Hsu
Jean-Pierre Hsu
Patrick Fitzpatrick
J. Brooke Patterson
Jack Curran
Kennard Copeland
Daniel Gugnoni
Barbara Mojon Gugnoni
Luis Marquez
Loren Marquez
Amy Elswick

Will Richards

924

925

1000
1001
1002
1003
1004

1006
1007
1008
1009

1010
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1019
1020

1022
1023
1026
1027
1027A
1100
1101
1102
103
1104

1107
1108
1109
mo

Michael Trimpol
Monique LaJeunesse
Alan Bennett
Rosemary Bennett
Tom Bennett

Tom Stoenner
Nathan Favors
Jennifer Wankoff
Verne Jidong Yan
Mikio Matsumoto
Cheryl Costantini
David Bacharach
Stuart Loten
Noelle Vanhendrick
David Leppla
Melanie Leppla
Scott Nelles
Kenny Pieper
Edward Kidera
Gerald Patterson
Brian Bortz

Ronni Aronin
Earlene McNeil Larson
Stephen Fabrico
Thomas Davin
Mary Kesler

Scott Matyjaszek
Dwo Wen Chen
Wendy Ellertson
Nick Moen

Theo Keller

Marty Kubicki
Linda Doucette
Joy Stember

Ryan Greenheck
Michael Mortara
Misato Mortara
Patti Hegland
Dave Hegland
Christine Schukow
Raymond Bock
Tristan Sopp
Candace Bless
Joel Bless, Paul Madsen,
Karl Brachwitz

American Craft Show

m2
m3
m4

m7
m8
1120
121
1122

123
1126

127
128
1200

1201
1202
1203
1206
1207

1208
1209

1210

1213
1215

1216
1217
1218
1219
1220

1221

Jonathan Simons
Peter Karner
David Levy

John Deveer
Carolyn Levy
Devin Mack

Tim Arnold

Sue Rioux
Thomas Spake
Joanne Jacobs
Mike Jacobs
Ruchi Gupta

Dan Hedblom
Frances Hedblom
Suellen Parker
Amy Russell
Jeanne Petrosky
Dennis Guzenski
lan Buchbinder
William Peirce
Yousung Largent
Barbara Prodaniuk
Jim Flood

Kevin Flood
Jennifer McBrien
Marvin Shafer
Michelle Shafer
Dennis Ray

Mary Anna Barratt
Ed Branson

Ben Gatski

Kate Gatski
Danielle Blade
Stephen Gartner
Jan Jacque

Carol Lundquist
Christina Mayr
Jeff Ferrier
Valerie Beck
Rick Beck

Colin Richmond

ARTISTS BY BOOTH

GLOBALDESIGN ARTISTS
All globalDESIGN booths are
located at the end of aisles
100 - 600.

Stephanie Albertson
Allison Richardson
Stephanie Albertson

Malak Atut

Lika Behar
Dottie Sheth, Maria Maggiulli
Lisa Manzo

Susan Crow

Annie Fensterstock

Sara Freedenfeld
Daniel Tishbi, Ella Tishbi

Aaron Furlong

Lori Gadola
Candy Wittenberg, Tina Webb
Nateli Askew

Alishan Halebian
Lydi Tutunjian

Yannis Katakis

Namrata Kothari

Conni Mainne

Keiko Mita

Erica Molinari

Julie Romanenko

Alex Sepkus
Candy Edelman
Richard Kasdin

Brenda Smith

Susan Wheeler

Pam Zamore
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ARTISTS BY MEDIUM

Artists with booth number
gD are participants in the
globalDESIGN showcase
located at the end of aisles
100 - 600.

BASKETRY
Moriah Okun 733-3
CERAMICS
Thomas Arakawa 709
Kathy Arakawa
Ronni Aronin 1016
Dana Bechert 703
Alan Bennett 925

Rosemary Bennett
Tom Bennett

lan Buchbinder 1201
Dwo Wen Chen 1023
Suzanne Crane 811
Matthew Crane
Amy Elswick 914
Stephen Fabrico 1019
Ryan Greenheck 1103
Ruchi Gupta 1123
Kate Hardy 733-2
Kate Harward 806
Jan Jacque 1217
Peter Karner m3
Jeff Kleckner 710
Marty Kubicki 1100
Yousung Largent 1203
Mikio Matsumoto 1004
Cheryl Costantini
Susan Miller 801
Nick Moen 1027
Barbara Prodaniuk 1206
David Rozek 906
Tessa Downs
Eileen Sackman 723
Samuel Schaar 733-1
Marilee Schumann 813
Steven Skinner 807
Noelle Vanhendrick 1008
Jennifer Wankoff 1002

Matthew Yanchuk 901
FASHION ACCESSORIES
Liz Cohoe 613
Maria Patkova
Mark Diebolt 227
Sharon Diebolt
Kristin Gereau 517
Pam LeBlanc 61
Terry Lo 121
Teresa McGuire 402
Seymour Mondshein 124
Lisa Martin
Sherri Odegaarden 320
Yuh Okano 339
Margo Petitti 536
Deborah Polonoff 435
Karyn Ruiz 724
Muffy Young 314
FASHION - WEARABLES
Nicole Chessick Alfieri 201
Robin Bergman 315
Elayne Bergman
Anna Broenink 607
Sue Burns 429
Tonya Butcher 418
Kay Chapman 433
Maura Cronin 226
Abbie Chambers
Denise Dickens 232
Elizabeth Garver 310
Drew Graham 534
Sergio Villarroel
Lisa Green 301
Ravi Marimuthu
Jane Herzenberg 104
R. Nemo Hill 520
Laura Hunter am
Kathy Hutchinson 127
Lorraine Jackson 626
Paul Friedman
Galina Lambert 503
Lisa LeMair am
Christopher Proto

American Craft Show

Sharon London

Carl Mateo
Vilma Mare
Joan McGee

Dan McGee
Sandra Miller
Deborah Murphy
Rebecca Noble
Enid Kate O'Rourke
Marylou Ozbolt Storer
Patricia Palson
Barbara Poole
Lynn Reintsema

K. Meta Reintsema
Loraine Ross
Elizabeth Rubidge
Sondra Sardis
Jae Song
Mary Stackhouse
Aly Stacy
Debra Street
Chris Triola

Bill Triola
Anne Vincent
Pamela Whitlock

Richard Davidson
Ann Williamson

FIBER - DECORATIVE

Linda Doucette
Yanfang Inlow
Earlene McNeil Larson
Perry Lewis

Jennifer McBrien
Sharon Tesser

Alan Vaughn

Verne Jidong Yan

FURNITURE AND
LIGHTING

Candace Bless

Joel Bless, Paul Madsen,

Karl Brachwitz
Brian Bortz

530

619
139

332
421
322
220

18
621

601
437
726
610
628
634
137

131

512
308

106

1101
m

1017
733-5
1208

701
719

1003

mo

ARTISTS BY MEDIUM

Gary David
Tyler David

B.R. Delaney

Daniel Gugnoni

Barbara Mojon Gugnoni

Stuart Loten
Will Richards
David Rozek
Tessa Downs
Sean Schieber

GLASS
Loy Allen
Valerie Beck
Rick Beck
Danielle Blade
Stephen Gartner
Ed Branson
Dan Buchanan
Patrick Fitzpatrick
Brett Hay
Patti Hegland
Dave Hegland
Wes Hunting
Richard Jones
Theo Keller
David Leppla
Melanie Leppla
Minh Martin
Christina Mayr
Jeff Ferrier
Michael Mortara
Misato Mortara
Suellen Parker
Gerald Patterson
Kenny Pieper
Thomas Spake
Tom Stoenner
Michael Trimpol

Monique LaJeunesse

Thomas von Koch
Sandra Jahn

702

720
912

1007
922
906

802

903
1220

1216

1213
427-5
908
733-6
1106

706
808
1027A
1009

700
1219

1127
1014
1012
n21
1000
924

826

JEWELRY - ENAMEL
Nicolette Absil
Chelsea Bird
Falcher Fusager
Jael Fusager
Michelle Krespi
Lara Ginzburg
Jungwhon Joo
Frances Kite
Aaron Macsai
Shana Kroiz
Lisa LeMair
Christopher Proto
Julie Shaw
Annie Grimes Williams
Carly Wright

JEWELRY - METAL

Stephanie Albertson
Allison Richardson
Stephanie Albertson

Christi Anderson

Alison Antelman

Rachel Atherley

Malak Atut

Lika Behar
Dottie Sheth

223
617
514

420
502
532

312
31

120
638
214

gb

538
307
304
gD
gb

Maria Maggiulli, Lisa Manzo

Denise Betesh
Daniela Boari
David Bowman

Reed Bowman
Shira Brooks
Shauna Burke
Hillary Burkett
Seth Carlson
Theresa Carson
Anne-Marie Chagnon
Sarah Chapman
Adel Chefridi
Jennifer Chin
BongSang Cho
Namu Cho
Petra Class

Siedra Loeffler

516
524
722

427-4
614
629
324
519
335
309
623
16
600
630
404

Ellen Cohen
Susan Crow
Kathleen Dautel
Jennifer Dawes
Mary Demarco Wolfe
Devta Doolan
Tigren Dorian
Mary Jane Doubleday
Sana Doumet
Ashka Dymel
Evy Edelman
Annie Fensterstock
Rona Fisher
Allison Fomich
Maria Fomich
Ada Lojzim
Sara Freedenfeld

Daniel Tishbi, Ella Tishbi

Susan Frerichs
Aaron Furlong
Lori Gadola
Candy Wittenberg

Tina Webb, Nateli Askew

Rosario Garcia
Elizabeth Garvin
Constance Gildea
Cornelia Goldsmith
Lori Gottlieb
Sarah Graham
Amarette Gregor
Heather Guidero
Judith Haas
Hilary Hachey
Amanda Hagerman
Alishan Halebian
Lydi Tutunjian
Deborah Healy
Kevin Healy
Barbara Heinrich
Carol Hsu
Jean-Pierre Hsu
Sophia Hu
Laura Hutchcroft
Ellen Ito
Hitomi Jacobs

427-3
gD
741

730
622
212
340
313
428
122
728
gD
231
329

gD

m
gD
gD

533
225
632
222
416
604
210
727
732
412
432

gD

815

204
907

529
510
642
539
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ARTISTS BY MEDIUM

Karin Jacobson
Olivia James
Earl Jones
Russell Jones
Dejan Jovanovic
Dahlia Kanner

Erin Moran, Jackie Moran

Lori Kaplan
Yannis Katakis
Tiara Kim
Tai Kim
Namrata Kothari
Shana Kroiz
Audrius Krulis
Theresa Kwong
Emma Lalumandier
Lisa LeMair
Christopher Proto
James LeTerneau
Barbie Levy
hannah long
Sydney Lynch
Christine Mackellar
Aaron Macsai
Frances Kite
Edna Madera
Susan Mahlstedt
Conni Mainne
Chihiro Makio
Jason Mcleod
Keiko Mita
Mary Kay Mohs
Patrick Nelson
Erica Molinari
Elise Moran
Rebecca Myers
Nikki Nation
Judith Neugebauer
Tom Neugebauer
Lacee Norris
Sher Novak
Gabriel Ofiesh
Seung Jeon Paik
So-Young Park
Denisa Piatti

528
236
410
318
300
234

633
gD
206

gD
312
615
638
425
3

424

511
739
521
219
532

126
303

gD
228
436

gD
434

gD
413
306
729
211

508
518
606
625
430
427-6

Boo Poulin

Bettina Pressman
Robert Pressman

Baiyang Qiu

Monique Rancourt

Bree Richey

Meghan Riley

Melinda Risk

Stacy Rodgers

Julie Romanenko

Amy Russell

Nina Scala

Biba Schutz

llene Schwartz

Suzanne Schwartz

Caitie Sellers

Alex Sepkus
Candy Edelman
Richard Kasdin

Emily Shaffer

Eric Silva

Victoria Skirpa

Brenda Smith

Beth Solomon

Theresa St. Romain

Leah Staley

Erica Stankwytch Bailey

Linda Steinworth
Skip Steinworth

Virginia Stevens

Martha Sullivan

Eileen Sutton

Suneera Swarup

Sarah Tector

Maressa Tosto Merwarth

Sharon Tuke

David Urso

Dina Varano

Donna Veverka

Sasha Walsh

Susan Wheeler

Sam Woehrmann

Allison Young

Rina Young

Carolyn Zakarija

407
406

419
337
327

gb
215
620
636
336
330

438
426
640
535
47
736
207
101
401
103
323
gD

537
609
707

American Craft Show

Mikhail Zakhalov
Nataliya Zakhalov

Pam Zamore

Erica Zap

522

gb
209

JEWELRY - NON-METAL

Debra Abrams
Karen Ambellan
Megan Auman
Linda Banning
Arden Bardol
Krista Bermeo
Bonnie Bishoff

J. M. Syron
Amy Blair
Sara Chana Chase
Lisa Cimino
Ashka Dymel
Kim Edwards
Mary Filapek

Lou Ann Townsend
Theodora Fine
Christina Goodman
Gabrielle Gould
Sonja Grondstra
Mary Hamby
Sylvi Harwin
Deborah Healy

Kevin Healy
Kimberly Huestis
Lara Knutson
Lynn Latta
Keith Lewis
Linda May
Brenda Morrison
Alicia Niles
Julie Powell
Marvin Shafer

Michelle Shafer
Debbie Tuch
Francesca Vitali
Jesse Walker
Erica Zap

403
525
602
439
641
735
825

642
218
326
122
213
102

203
202
317
237
427
333
815

319
316
608
500
239
138
635
217
1209

740
603
230
209

ARTISTS BY MEDIUM

KALEIDOSCOPES

Joanne Jacobs
Mike Jacobs
Sue Rioux

LEATHER - NON-
WEARABLES

Wendy Ellertson

122

1120

1026

LEATHER - WEARABLES

AND ACCESSORIES

Peter Brown

Richard Davis

Cara Desjardins
Jason Desjardins

Pong Gaddi

Ted Gilmer

Kristine Maier

Seymour Mondshein
Lisa Martin

Stephanie Wheat

METAL
David Bacharach
David Bowman
Reed Bowman
Ben Gatski
Kate Gatski
Deborah Healy
Kevin Healy
Dan Hedblom
Frances Hedblom
Jean-Pierre Hsu
Carol Hsu
Edward Kidera
Devin Mack
Scott Nelles
Dennis Ray
Mary Anna Barratt
Ursula Scheffel
Marvin Shafer
Michelle Shafer
Joy Stember
Cathy Vaughn
Stacey Lee Webber

229
133
235

328
515
208
124

618

1006
722

1215

815
126
907
1013
m7
1010
1210

823
1209

102
714
2

METAL - ENAMEL
Jim Flood
Kevin Flood

MIXED MEDIA
A.me Alamag

Mitch Alamag
Agelio Batle
Bonnie Bishoff

J. M. Syron
Ed Byers

Holden McCurry
Nancy Reid Carr
Bill Finks
Deborah Healy

Kevin Healy
Carol Hsu

Jean-Pierre Hsu
Rebecca Jones
Leonie Lacouette
Earlene McNeil Larson
Carol Lundquist
Luis Marquez

Loren Marquez
J. Brooke Patterson
Colin Richmond
Amy Russell
Christine Schukow
Paul Sumner

Linda Sumner

OTHER MEDIA
Kennard Copeland
Scott Matyjaszek

PAPER

Jeanne Petrosky
Dennis Guzenski

Tristan Sopp

TOYS AND PUZZLES

Steve Baldwin
Kris Kratz

1207

804

704
825

812

708
814
815

907

803
900
1017
1218
913

909
1221
1128
107
809

an
1022

1200

1109

2

WOOD
Tim Arnold ms
Raymond Bock 1108
Jack Curran 910
Thomas Davin 1020
Mary Kesler
B.R. Delaney 720
Daniel Grant 715
Ingela Noren
Richard Haining 77
Aaron Laux 3
David Levy M4
John Deveer, Carolyn Levy
William Peirce 1202
Allison Samuels 733-4
Jonathan Simons m2
Eugene Watson 810
Robert Wilhelm 718

WOOD - TURNED

Nathan Favors 1001

Jacob Hodsdon 716
Lisa Holt-Hodsdon
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ARTISTS BY BUSINESS NAME ~merican Craft Show

Artists with booth number

gD are participants in the
globalDESIGN showcase

located at the end of aisles

100 - 600.

2400 Farenheit

314 Studio

A.me Alamag

Aaron Henry Designs
Aaron Laux

Aaron Macsai Studio
Adel Chefridi
Adirondack Designs
Alan & Rosemary Bennett
Alan Vaughn Studios
Alex Sepkus

Alicia Niles

Alishan

Alison Antelman
Allison Kallaway Jewelry
Aly Stacy

Amali Jewelry
Amanda Hagerman
amarette

Ambellan

Amy Kahn Russell

Ann Williamson Designs
Anne Vincent, Inc.
Anne-Marie Chagnon
Annie Fensterstock
Annie Grimes Williams
ANYA SF

Arden Bardol Jewelry
Artephax

Ashfield Collection
Ashka Dymel

Audrius Krulis LLC
B.Felt

baabaazuzu

Bacharach Metalsmiths
Baldwin Toys

1104
228
804
gD
n3
532
623
133
925
719
gD
635
gD
307
537
634
gD
432
210
525
1128
106
512
335
gD
638
607
641
1022
322
122
615
621
429
1006
712

Barbara Heinrich Studio
Barbara Prodaniuk

Barbie Levy Jewelry Design

Batle Studio

Beck Glass

beebop & wally

Ben Gatski

Bettina Pressman
Biba Schutz
BlackTree Studio Pottery
BongSang Cho
Bonnie Bishoff
Bovano of Cheshire
BQ Jewelry, LLC
Bree Richey Designs
Brenda Smith

Brett Hay

C. H. Mackellar
Caitie Sellers

Cara Desjardins
Carly Wright

Carol Lundquist
Carolyn Zakarija
Case Island Glass, LLC
Cathy Vaughn
CHEE-ME-NO
Chelsea E. Bird Designs
Chris Triola Designs
Christina Goodman
Christina Mayr
Christine Originals
Clay House Pots
Colin Richmond
Conni Mainne

Constance Wicklund Gildea

Copper Elements
Cornelia Goldsmith
Creative Designs
Crooked Pond

Dahlia Kanner Studio
Dan Buchanan

204
1206
51
704
1220
301
1215
406
404
807
600
825
1207
321
414
gD
733-6
219
302
235
214
1218
707
1127
714
326
617
131
202
1219
1107
914
1221
gD
632
1126
222
532
642
234
427-5

Dana Bechert Ceramics
Daniela Boari

David M Bowman Studio
David Rozek

David Urso Studio, Inc.
davin and kesler inc
Deborah Murphy

Debra Abrams Jewelry
Dejan Studio Jewelry
Denisa Piatti Jewellery
Denise Betesh

Devin Mack

Devta Doolan Studio
Dina Varano

Donna Veverka Jewelry
Drew Graham

Dwo Wen Chen

EAM Studio

Earl Jones

Earlene McNeil Larson
Earthsaver

East Fourth Street Jewelry
eclat by Sylvi

Ed Byers

Ed Branson

Edna Madera Studio
Eileen Sackman
Elemental Adornments
Elizabeth Garver
Elizabeth Garvin Design
Ellen Cohen Design
Emily Shaffer Studio
Emma Lalumandier
Erica Molinari

Erica Stankwytch Bailey
Erica Zap

Evy Edelman

Fantasy Glass-Works
Fashion Collection
Fieldstone Artistry LLC
Frucci Design

703
524
722
906

101

1020

332
403
300

427-6

516
m7
212
401
103
534
1023
413
410
1017
823
[s]D)]
333
812
1213
126
723
538
310
225

427-3

419
425

[s]0)]
336
209
728
122
139
720
603

ARTISTS BY BUSINESS NAME

Full Dress Fleece
Gabriel Ofiesh
Gabrielle Gould
Galina Lambert
Gartner & Blade
Gary David

Gerald Patterson Glass Design

Glasslight
Glitterlimes
Grant-Noren
Greenheck Ceramics
Hannah Long
Hardwood Creations
Healy Designs
Heather Guidero
Hegland Glass
Herzenberg Designs
Hightail Studios
Hilary Hachey
Hillary Burkett
Hitomi Jacobs

Hsu Studios

lan Buchbinder
llene Schwartz Jewelry
Innovations

Inteplei

J.B.W. Studio

Jack Curran

Jackson Friedman
Jacob Hodsdon
James LeTerneau
Jan Jacque

Jasmine Keane
Jason McLeod Jewelry

Jennifer Dawes Design, Inc.

Jennifer McBrien
Jennifer Wankoff
Jesse Walker

Jonathan Simons

628
606
317
503
1216
702
1014
mo
740
715
103
739
ma
815
727
1106
104
639
412
629
539
907
1201
238
215
510
909
910
626
716
424
1217
138
436
730

1208
1002

230
m2

Joy Stember Metal Arts Studio 1102
JPDesign 1200

Judith Haas
Judith Neugebauer
Julie Powell

Julie Romanenko
Julie Shaw
Jungwhon Joo
K.Gereau Textiles
K.MITA Design LLC
Karin Jacobson
Karyn Ruiz

Kate Hardy
Kathleen Dautel

Kathy Edelman
Hutchinson Fibers

Kauhaus83

Kay Chapman Designs
Keith Lewis Studio
Kelim Jewelry Design
Kidera Designs

Kim Edwards
Kleckner Pottery
Krista Bermeo
Kristine Maier

Lacee Norris

Lara Ginzburg

Lara Knutson

Laura Hunter

Leah Staley

LeMair Handcrafts
Leonie Lacouette
Lika Behar Collection
lillie & cohoe

Linda Banning

Linda May

Little River Hotglass Studio

Loraine Ross

Lori Kaplan Jewelry
LoriMeg Designs
Lost Art Woodworks
loten art lighting
Loy Allen Glass

732
2N
217
aD
120
502
517
gb
528
724
733-2
741
127

1108
433
500
aD
1013
213
710
735
208
508
420
316
am
636
Kl
900
aD
613
439
239
924
601
633
416
1015
1007
903

Lush Metals 116
Lynn Latta 608
Lynn Reintsema 112

Mad River Glass Gallery Inc. 1009
Magick Fusager Design, Inc. 514
Maple Leather / Greatbags 124
Maressa Tosto Merwarth 736

Margo Petitti 536
Marilee Schumann 813
Martha Sullivan Jewelry 426
Mary & Lou Ann 102
Mary Demarco Wolfe 622
Mary Hamby 42741
Mary Jane Doubleday 313

Marylou Ozbolt Storer 220
Matthew A Yanchuk Ceramics 901

Megan Auman 602
Meghan Patrice Riley 100
Melinda Risk 501
Monique Rancourt Jewelry 338
Mood Modern Lamps 922
Moon Tide Dyers 226
Moriah Okun 733-3
Muffy Young Handweaving 314
Nancy Reid Carr 708
Nathan Favors 1001
Nature’s Creations 1210
Nelles Studios 1010
Nichibei Potters 1004
Nicolette Absil Studio 223
Nikki Nation Jewelry 729
Noble Designs 421
Noelle Vanhendrick 1008
Old Bagzz 611
Olivia James 236
Open Hand Leather Goods 229
Ornatem 522
Outside Designworks 232
P Gaddi Leather 218
P&L Sumner 809
Pam Zamore gD
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ARTISTS BY BUSINESS NAME ~merican Craft Show

Patricia Palson 118
Patrick Fitzpatrick 908
Patrick Mohs Jewelry 434
Perry Lewis 733-5
Peter Karner Pottery m3
Petra Class 404
pico vela 201
Pieper Glass 1012
POLONOVA 435
Porcelain and Stone 319
Precious Metalworks 640
Primitive Twig 814
Q3 Art 1209
R & E Garcia 533
R. Nemo Hill 520
R/M Studio 303
Rachel Atherley 304
RAW Design 718
Rebecca Jones 803
Rebecca Myers 306
Jewelry Design
Richard Haining n7
Rina Young 609

Robin Originals Creative 315
Knits

Romeo Glass 700
Rona Fisher Jewelry 231
Design
Ronni Aronin 1016
Ruchi Gupta 1123
Russell Jones Jewelry 318
S. TECTOR METALS 417
Sam Woehrmann 105
Samuel Schaar 733-1
Sana Doumet Jewelry 428
Sandra Miller 115
SaraChana Designs 218
Sarah C. Chapman 309
Sarah Graham Metalsmithing 604
Sasha Walsh 323
Saw Dust Co. m8

Sean Schieber
Sekoya Originals
Seth Carlson

Seung Jeon Paik
Shades of Nature
Shana Kroiz Jewelry
Sharon London
Sharon Tesser
Shauna Blythe Burke
Sher Novak

Sherri Odegaarden
Shira Brooks

Silk Sensations

Silva Design

So Young Park Studio
Sondra Sardis

Sonja Grondstra Designs

Sophia Hu

Sosumi

Stacey Lee Webber
Stacy Rodgers Jewelry
Steinworth Studios
Stephanie Albertson
Stephanie Wheat
Stephen Fabrico
Studio 110

Studio Namu

Studio Paran

Sue Rioux Designs
Sun Ah Blair Jewelry
Suneera Swarup
Susan Elnora

Susan Miller

Susan Wheeler Design

Suzanne Crane Fine
Stoneware

Suzanne Schwartz
Sydney Lynch Jewelry
Symmetry - Margoni
SYNA

TAI & TIARA

802
913
324
625
1101
312
530
701
614
518
320
427-4
137
337
430
726
237
529
308
721
513
330
gD
618
1019
407
630
808
1120
642
535
m
801
gD

216
521
gD
gD
206

Ted Gilmer 515
Terry Lo 121
Tess McGuire Hatmaker 402
TextilesYuh 339
The Bright Angle 1027
The Felted Garden 437
The Porcelain Garden 1100
Thea Fine, Beading Design 203
Theo Keller 1027A
Theresa Carson Jewelry 519
Theresa Kwong 638
Theresa St. Romain 620
Thomas Arakawa 709
Thomas Spake 1121
Tiffanys Art Studio Cll
Tigerlillyshop 329
Tigren Dorian 340
Tom Stoenner 1000
Tonya Butcher 418
Treebourne Woodworking 227
Tristan Sopp 1109
Troy Brook Visions Inc. 912
Makers of Fine Furniture
Tuke 207
Two Tree Studios 733-4
Tygart River Pottery 806
u.n.i studio 610
Verne Jidong Yan 1003
Victoria Skirpa 327
Vilma Mare 619
Virginia Stevens Designs 438
Watson Woodworks 810
Wendy Ellertson Studio 1026
Wes Hunting 706
WGK Glass Art, Inc. 826
William Peirce 1202
Yan Inlow’s Embroidery Art 711
Yousung Largent 1203
ZAIKEN Jewelry gD

EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE

Susan Crow

Erica Molinari
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Find them at the globalDESIGN pavilion at the back of the hall.
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EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE

American Craft Show

Kelim Jewelry Design
globalDESIGN artist

kelimjewelry.com
lori@kelimjewelry.com

EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE
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Alex Sepkus
globalDESIGN artist

alexsepkus.com
info@alexsepkus.com
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EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE American Craft Show EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE

Sana Doumet

Booth 428
sanadoumet.com
sdoumet@tampabay.rr.com

Gerald Patterson Glass Design
Booth 1014

geraldpatterson.com
pattersonglass@gmail.com

Laura Hunter/Shibori
Booth 41

dyepots.com
laura@dyepots.com
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EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE

Sherri O Designs
Booth 320
sherriodesigns.com
sherri@sherriodesigns.com

American Craft Show

Colin Richmond
Booth 1221
colinscreatures.com
colin@colinscreatures.com

EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE

Nina Scala

Booth 639
hightailstudios.com
nina@hightailstudios.com

Porcelain and Stone

Booth 319

porcelainandstone.com
wholesale@porcelainandstone.com

Muffy Young Handweaving
Booth 314

muffyyoung.com
weaver@muffyyoung.com

Wine Bottle Art

Booth 1218
winebottleartmd.com
info@winebottleartmd.com
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EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE American Craft Show EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE

Theresa St. Romain
Booth 620

saintromain.com
dangerjewelry@outlook.com

Keith Lewis Studio
Booth 500
keithlewisstudio.com
info@keithlewisstudio.com

Thea Fine

Booth 203

theafine.com
theafinebeadingdesign@gmail.com

Christi Anderson

Booth 538
etsy.com/shop/eadornments
imagerpicts@yahoo.com

Suzanne Schwartz Jewelry
Booth 216

sschwartzjewelry.com
ssjewelry@verizon.net
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Constance Wicklund Gildea
Booth 632
wgildea.com
Wwgildea@cwagildea.com




EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE

American Craft Show

Gabriel Ofiesh
Booth 606
gabrielofiesh.com
ofieshstudio@gmail.com

Sam Woehrmann
Booth 105

iamthatsam.com
samwoehrmann@gmail.com

EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE

Thomas Spake
Booth 1121
thomasspakestudios.com
thomasspake@gmail.com

Emma Lalumandier
Booth 425
lamplighterjewelry.com
emma@lamplighterjewelry.com

Lynn Latta
Booth 608
lynnlatta.com
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Judith Neugebauer
Booth 211
judithneugebauer.com
judyneugebauer@gmail.com

Barbara Glynn Prodaniuk
bgprodaniuk.com
info@bgprodaniuk.com

Loten Art Lighting Caitie Sellers

Booth 1007 Booth 302
lotenartlighting.com caitiesellers.com
10 FREE NIGHT LIGHTS caitie@caitiesellers.com

Seth Michael Studio
Booth 324
sethmichaelstudio.com
sethcarlson44@gmail.com

Steven Skinner

Booth 807
blacktreestudio.com
steve@blacktreestudio.com
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American Craft Show

BOOTHS | WANT TO REVISIT NOTES

ARTISTS | WANT TO REMEMBER
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. Fashion/Jewelry
Fashion/Jewelry (Wholesale Only)

() Home Décor
@ Home Décor (Wholesale Only)

@ Hip Pop
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American Craft Council

1224 Marshall St. NE, Suite 200
Minneapolis, MN 55413

(612) 206-3100
craftcouncil.org

Lisa LeMair

Liz Cohoe

Constance Gildea

Drew Graham

Michael Trimpol

craftcouncil.org/baltimorewholesale

Glass, Jewelry, Furniture, Ceramics, Fashion Wearables, Fiber, Wood, Metal

Craft like you’ve never seen before.





